4/8/2014

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

410 RITZMA

Totals:

Drawer

$210.16

$0.00

$210.16

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace
($280.33) ($11.00)

$0.00 $0.00

($280.33) ($11.00)

#Paids/'Void

21

21

Handle Net Handle

$501.49 $490.49
$0.00 $0.00

$501.49 $490.49

$0.00

$0.00



